ADRIATIX * DVV * SD Rifnik
Shooting competition Liga PPR-8

o ORUS7,
Sentjur Slovenija — 12. november 2022 g é
REZULTATI - results * *
AT
Results ALL

Pistol and revolver 3x10 shots (max 300)
MK rifles 20 shots (max 200)

ALL (max 1000)
Shooter Sum,centers
1 Gajsek Stefan 924,41
2 Toman Anton 905,49
3 Johan Ivan 893,44
4 GrosSi¢ Marko 889,28
5 Zgajner Cveto 887,34
6 Pogacnik Ajdi¢ Jure 879,30
7 Zaloznik Saso 878,25
8 Povzlgor 863,27
9 Aladi¢ Elemir 862,31
10 Pecar Benjamin 862,25
11 Pesjak Vinko 841,19
12 Kladnik Gerhard 838,28
13 Kovadié Zeljko 781,11
14 Zavski Stane 745,37
15 Gajsek Alojz 738,38
16 Cehner Boris 737,38
17 Stojan Martin 730,32
18 Males$ Uros 729,34
19 Zavodnik Marijan 704,22
20 Krumpak Ivan 670,20
21 Kunstek Mitja 653,13
22 Cesnik Gregor 555,28
23 Marin Rok 527,19
24 Ozvaldi¢ Igor 521,21
25 Zabjek Bojan 513,16
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Pirnat Blaz 510,13
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Results pistol at 25m

o ~N o Ol Ww N B

Hajmerle Klemen
Ozvaldi¢ Miha
Arcon Tomislav
Tomazin Denis
Gospi¢ Nino
Gregorc Tomaz
Ar¢an Dusan
Gaspersi¢ Goran
Susnik Gregor
Cernezel Peter
Manko¢ Jan
Manko€ Marjan
Tkalec Saso
Cvek Ljubo
Tornado Mike
Staut Marko
Akrapovic Vital
Pompe Silvo
Voler Matjaz
Studen Janez
Borov8ak Zoran
Voler Bojan
Kaluza Andrej
Prelovec Andrej
Pepevnik Franc
Luzevi¢ Matjaz
Skerjanec Maja
Klanénik Lado
Glavi¢ Kaja
Lesjak Rajko
Hostnik Jernej
Lesjak Amalija
Dzakulin Marko
Pekarovi¢ Vesna

Shooter
Toman Anton

Gajsek Stefan

Johan lvan
Cehner Boris
Males Uros
Cesnik Gregor
Zavski Stane
Stojan Martin

Results,centers
286,19
286,18
282,16
279,15
278,11

278,14
276,13
274,12

494,10
482,17
481,10
474,09
452,23
437,08
428,11
421,02
401,04
390,02
335,13
322,04
311,05
310,00
305,03
265,05
259,03
249,07
247,02
232,03
216,03
205,04
205,03
191,02
186,02
175,04
174,00
149,01
135,01
115,00
105,00

55,00

49,00

26,00

Round3
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Zavodnik Marijan

Grosi¢ Marko
GajSek Alojz
Kladnik Gerhard
Zaloznik Saso
Aladi¢ Elemir
Staut Marko
Marin Rok
Zabjek Bojan
Zgajner Cveto
Pirnat Blaz
Gospi¢ Nino

Pogacnik Ajdi¢ Jure

Pecar Benjamin
Ozvaldi¢ Igor
Hajmerle Klemen
Pompe Silvo
Povz Igor

Voler Matjaz
Krumpak lvan
Pesjak Vinko
Tomazin Denis
Ar¢on Tomislav
Studen Janez
Cernezel Peter
Borov&ak Zoran
Ozvaldi¢ Miha
Kunstek Mitja
Voler Bojan
KaluZa Andrej
Kovagi¢ Zeljko
Gregorc Tomaz
Gaspersi¢ Goran
Tkalec Saso
Tornado Mike
Pepevnik Franc
Cvek Ljubo
Susnik Gregor
Skerjanec Maja
Ar¢an Dusan
Klanénik Lado
Glavi¢ Kaja
Pekarovi¢ Vesna

274,12
274,11

273,12
269,12
267,09
266,09
265,05
264,10
264,08
262,06
262,06
261,10
255,11
254,06
251,11
251,07
249,07
248,04
247,02
245,07
245,04
241,04
232,05
232,03
221,01
216,03
213,06
206,01
205,04
205,03
203,01
202,00
193,01
189,03
187,02
186,02
176,00
175,00
174,00
170,03
149,01
135,01

26,00

91
93
91
92
86
94
89
91
88
90
91
86
76
85
87
79
86
77
89
79
85
80
80
84
72
79
40

69
65
70

69

66
25
47
70
87
47
53



Team Results Pistol
TEAM and members
1 Rifnikl
Gajsek Stefan
Zavski Stane
Stojan Martin
2 ProArmis
Cehner Boris
Males Uros
Aladi¢ Elemir
3 Rifnik2
Johan lvan
Gajsek Alojz
Pecar Benjamin
4 Celje
Toman Anton
Zgajner Cveto
Pesjak Vinko
5 KPS
Grosi¢ Marko
Pogacnik Ajdi¢ Jure
Povz Igor
6 Celje2
Marin Rok
Pirnat Blaz
Tomazin Denis
Sv.Jurij
Kladnik Gerhard
Krumpak Ivan
Cernezel Peter
Olimp
Cesnik Gregor
Voler Matjaz
Voler Bojan
fenix
Ozvaldic Igor
Studen Janez
Ozvaldi¢ Miha
SOIT
Zaloznik Saso
Arcon Tomislav
Susnik Gregor
dvv
Zabjek Bojan
Kunstek Mitja

SUM,centers
836,43
286,18
276,13
274,12
823,35
279,15
278,11
266,09
809,34
282,16
273,12
254,06

793,29
286,19
262,06
245,04
777,26
274,11
255,11
248,04
767,20
264,10
262,06
241,04
735,20
269,12
245,07
221,01
730,20
278,14
247,02
205,04
696,20
251,11
232,03
213,06
674,14
267,09
232,05
175,00
672,09
264,08
206,01



Results revolver at 25m
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Gregorc Tomaz
kaliberl

Staut Marko

Kovagi¢ Zeljko

Tkalec Saso
DTS

Pompe Silvo

Kaluza Andrej

GaSpersi¢ Goran
Rifnik3

Borovsak Zoran

Pepevnik Franc

Ar¢an Dusan
dvv2

Skerjanec Maja

Klanénik Lado

Glavi¢ Kaja

Shooter
Zavski Stane
Johan Ivan
Cehner Boris
Males Uros
GajsSek Alojz
Toman Anton
Gajsek Stefan
Stojan Martin
Cesnik Gregor
Pogacnik Ajdi¢ Jure
Grosi¢ Marko
Ozvaldic Igor
Ozvaldi¢ Miha
Zavodnik Marijan
Zaloznik Saso
Kladnik Gerhard
Marin Rok

Pecar Benjamin
Ar¢an Dusan
Povz Igor
Krumpak lvan
Zgajner Cveto
Zabjek Bojan
Aladi¢ Elemir
Arcon Tomislav

202,00
657,09
265,05
203,01
189,03
647,11
249,07
205,03
193,01
572,08
216,03
186,02
170,03
458,02
174,00
149,01
135,01

Results,centers
287,18
286,18
285,18
283,16
282,17

282,16
280,12
279,13
277,14
274,10
273,07
270,10
269,11
269,07
266,07
265,09
263,09
259,07
258,08
257,08
253,09
250,06
249,08
249,07
249,05

Round3
96
97
93
93
93
91
95
94
93
87
91
90
94
92
87
89
91
86
92
90
94
84
87
84
88



78
81
80
84
77
78
80
72
53

26 Pirnat Blaz 248,07

27 Hajmerle Klemen 243,03

28 Pesjak Vinko 241,03

29 Kovagi¢ Zeljko 236,03

30 Gregorc Tomaz 235,08

31 Tomazin Denis 233,05

32 Gaspersi¢ Goran 228,01

33 Susnik Gregor 226,04

34 Prelovec Andrej 191,02

35 Kunstek Mitja 179,07

36 Luzevi¢ Matjaz 175,04

37 Cernezel Peter 169,01

38 Cvek Ljubo 134,00

39 Lesjak Rajko 50,00

Team Results Revolver

TEAM and members SUM+centers

1 Rifnikl 846,43

Zavski Stane 287,18

Gajsek Stefan 280,12

Stojan Martin 279,13

2 Rifnik2 827,42

Johan lvan 286,18

Gajsek Alojz 282,17

Pecar Benjamin 259,07

3  ProArmis 817,41

Cehner Boris 285,18

Male$ Uros 283,16

Aladi¢ Elemir 249,07

4 KPS 804,25

Pogacnik Ajdi¢ Jure 274,10

GroSi¢ Marko 273,07

Povz Igor 257,08

5 Celje 773,25

Toman Anton 282,16

Zgajner Cveto 250,06

Pesjak Vinko 241,03

6 Celje2 744,21

Marin Rok 263,09

Pirnat Blaz 248,07

Tomazin Denis 233,05

SOIT 741,16

Zaloznik Saso 266,07

Arcon Tomislav 249,05



Susnik Gregor 226,04

Sv.Jurij 687,19
Kladnik Gerhard 265,09
Krumpak Ivan 253,09
Cernezel Peter 169,01

dvv 663,23
Zabjek Bojan 249,08
Gregorc Tomaz 235,08
Kunstek Mitja 179,07

fenix 539,21
Ozvaldic Igor 270,10
Ozvaldi¢ Miha 269,11
Studen Janez 0,00

kaliber 418,07
Hajmerle Klemen 243,03
Luzevi¢ Matjaz 175,04

Results rifle caliber 22 without zooming at 50m

Shooter Sum,centers
1 Zgajner Cveto 183,10
2 Zaloznik Saso 176,05
3 Gajsek Stefan 176,03
4 Pogaénik Ajdi¢ Jure 174,04
5 Povz Igor 173,05
6 Pesjak Vinko 172,04
7 Manko€ Marjan 172,03
8 Aladié Elemir 165,06
9 Pecar Benjamin 164,03
10 Kovagi¢ Zeljko 160,02
11 Grosi¢ Marko 158,02
12 Manko¢ Jan 151,03
13 Toman Anton 151,03
14 Johan Ivan 147,04
15 Akrapovic Vital 129,01
16 Kladnik Gerhard 126,00
17 Tkalec Saso 122,02
18 Tornado Mike 118,01
19 Kunstek Mitja 118,00
20 Hostnik Jernej 105,00
21 Lesjak Rajko 65,00
22 Lesjak Amalija 55,00



Results rifle caliber 22 optics at 50m

Shooter Sum,centers
1 Zgajner Cveto 192,12
2 Gospi¢ Nino 191,13
3 Toman Anton 186,11
4 Povz lgor 185,10
5 Peé€ar Benjamin 185,09
6 Manko¢€ Jan 184,10
7 Grosi€ Marko 184,08
8 GajsSek Alojz 183,09
9 Pesjak Vinko 183,08
10 Aladi¢ Elemir 182,09
11 Gajsek Stefan 182,08
12 Zavski Stane 182,06
13 Kovadi¢ Zeljko 182,05
14 Kladnik Gerhard 178,07
15 Johan lvan 178,06
16 Stojan Martin 177,07
17 Pogacnik Ajdi¢ Jure 176,05
18 Cehner Boris 173,05
19 Krumpak Ilvan 172,04
20 Zaloznik Saso 169,04
21 MaleS Uros 168,07
22 Zavodnik Marijan 161,03
23 Kunstek Mitja 150,05
24 Manko€ Marjan 150,01
25 Akrapovic Vital 130,02
26 Dzakulin Marko 49,00



